RBMA 02/02/20 - PARCOURS DECOUVERTE

Clt

Dossard

Nom équipe

Catégorie

Tps final

Pénalités

59

OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ
CARME AL
BERTHAUD ARMEL BOURDEAU
LISON

Découverte Mixte

02:09:00

52

VICE ET VERSA
ARAUJO MATTIS CHIFFLET
GUILHEM

Découverte Homme

02:45:49

61

BOL D AU-LIV
LECLERE AUGUSTIN
ECHARDOUR LIVIA

Découverte Mixte

03:10:30

00:30:00

60

OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ
CARME ET
OZPOYRAZ ELOISE BANON
THEO

Découverte Mixte

03:14:10

00:30:00

69

LES FURGIGI
GIRARD TIPHAINE JULES FURCY

Découverte Mixte

03:19:09

62

DETERGENTS RAIDLINKS
OUTDOOR
BASTIDE MANAUT BERTOLOTTI
MALO

Découverte Homme

03:21:37

00:30:00

67

Bol d Air / Outdoor
PERLANGELI AXEL SION
GERMAIN

Découverte Homme

03:22:38

01:00:00

70

LANTRUU
CRESPY ESTELLE BOUSSIT JEAN
FRANCOIS

Découverte Mixte

03:46:25

01:00:00

71

LES PINTADES
BARDINE ENOLA COLLE LOLA

Découverte Femme

03:49:09

01:00:00

10

58

OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ
CARME EM
FIEUJEAN ELEA FLANDRE
MANON

Découverte Femme

04:01:56

00:30:00

11

68

BIRD&BEAR
RAIDELET ERVANN RAIDELET
ANNE

Découverte Mixte

04:06:55

01:00:00

12

63

RAIDLINKS 07 NOEANT
ANTOINE LESQUER NOE WOLF

Découverte Homme

04:13:45

01:30:00

13

55

OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ
CARME HA
ADEL DE ORTELLS HUGO
BOISSON ALOIS

Découverte Homme

04:30:02

01:30:00




14

65

OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ
CARME KM
AELTERMAN KEN BRAJON
MATHILDE

Découverte Mixte

04:35:25

00:30:00

15

66

LES RETARDATAIRES
MORIN ANNE TROUSSEL
DIDIER

Découverte Mixte

04:40:42

01:30:00

16

51

BANZAI GIRLS
MOREAU VEDRENNE
AMANDINE DAMOUR LUCILE

Découverte Femme

04:45:46

01:30:00

17

57

LES TRANQUILLES
ALAIN BRUNERIE EMMANUEL
LEGRAS

Découverte Homme

05:02:55

01:30:00

18

64

BOL D AIR LES PIPELETTES
GUIBERT MARIE LOU LEA
DAVID

Découverte Femme

05:08:28

01:00:00

19

56

OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ
CARMETT
PORTUGAL THOMAS BRAJON
THEODORE

Découverte Homme

06:08:45

03:00:00




