

**RBMA 02/02/20 - PARCOURS DECOUVERTE**

Clt	Dossard	Nom équipe	Catégorie	Tps final	Pénalités
1	59	OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ CARME AL BERTHAUD ARMEL BOURDEAU LISON	Découverte Mixte	02:09:00	
2	52	VICE ET VERSA ARAUJO MATTIS CHIFFLET GUILHEM	Découverte Homme	02:45:49	
3	61	BOLD AU-LIV LECLERE AUGUSTIN ECHARDOUR LIVIA	Découverte Mixte	03:10:30	00:30:00
4	60	OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ CARME ET OZPOYRAZ ELOISE BANON THEO	Découverte Mixte	03:14:10	00:30:00
5	69	LES FURGIGI GIRARD TIPHAINE JULES FURCY	Découverte Mixte	03:19:09	
6	62	DETERGENTS RAIDLINKS OUTDOOR BASTIDE MANAUT BERTOLOTTI MALO	Découverte Homme	03:21:37	00:30:00
7	67	Bol d Air / Outdoor PERLANGELI AXEL SION GERMAIN	Découverte Homme	03:22:38	01:00:00
8	70	LANTRIJU CRESPY ESTELLE BOUSSIT JEAN FRANCOIS	Découverte Mixte	03:46:25	01:00:00
9	71	LES PINTADES BARDINE ENOLA COLLE LOLA	Découverte Femme	03:49:09	01:00:00
10	58	OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ CARME EM FIEUJEAN ELEA FLANDRE MANON	Découverte Femme	04:01:56	00:30:00
11	68	BIRD&BEAR RAIDELET ERVANN RAIDELET ANNE	Découverte Mixte	04:06:55	01:00:00
12	63	RAIDLINKS 07 NOEANT ANTOINE LESQUER NOE WOLF	Découverte Homme	04:13:45	01:30:00
13	55	OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ CARME HA ADEL DE ORTELLS HUGO BOISSON ALOIS	Découverte Homme	04:30:02	01:30:00

14	65	OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ CARME KM AELTERMAN KEN BRAJON MATHILDE	Découverte Mixte	04:35:25	00:30:00
15	66	LES RETARDATAIRES MORIN ANNE TROUSSEL DIDIER	Découverte Mixte	04:40:42	01:30:00
16	51	BANZAI GIRLS MOREAU VEDRENNE AMANDINE DAMOUR LUCILE	Découverte Femme	04:45:46	01:30:00
17	57	LES TRANQUILLES ALAIN BRUNERIE EMMANUEL LEGRAS	Découverte Homme	05:02:55	01:30:00
18	64	BOL D AIR LES PIPELLES GUIBERT MARIE LOU LEA DAVID	Découverte Femme	05:08:28	01:00:00
19	56	OBUGEY RAID LYCEE ARBEZ CARME TT PORTUGAL THOMAS BRAJON THEODORE	Découverte Homme	06:08:45	03:00:00